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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k

Policy

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license

$659,000

BRINGYOURWISH LIST - ERIN
To this sprawling updated 5 bdrm 3 bath brick
Bungalow on 1 Acre. Hrdwd & ceramic flrs. Gourmet
Kitchen w/granite counters, island, Ss appls, & WO to
deck & hot tub. Mstr 2 WI closets & lavish ensuite.
Fin'd Bsmnt, 2 bdrms w/AG windows & wet bar. IG
Sprinkler Sys. 2 Car Garage & Mn Flr Laundry. Natural
Gas, AC & Rogers Cable.

$165,000

A SmART START - ACTON
Go easy on your budget in this update 2 bdrm
Townhouse in the heart of Acton. Equipped with
everything you need to get started, updated shin-
gles, windows, gas furnace, AC & 4 pc bath. 4
appl’s. 9ft ceilings, hrdwd & laminate flooring thru-
out. MLS# W2751963

PICTURESQUE VIEWS!
This bright, 3 bedroom family home features open concept design with large
windows overlooking the ravine and lake. The master bedroom features
ensuite and walk in closet. Retreat to the finished recreation room with
walkout to private yard or enjoy the scenery from the deck. $434,900

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM
7 BIRCHWAY PLACE, Acton

Sel
lw
ith
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Sales Representative

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

BELL

Attention First
Time Buyers!

Lovely 3 bedroom,
3 bath, 3 level Town
Home in the heart
of Georgetown!
Walking distance

to school and downtown and parking for 2
cars. Finished from top to bottom. Call
today for your personal showing.

Michelle

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Ready, Set, Move! Open Concept, Hardwood
Floors, 3 Bedrooms, 4 Washrooms, Finished
Basement. Call Elaine today.

$389,900

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full
baths on private 1.5
Acre lot * High-end
finishes throughout
* Open concept family
room & kitchen
* In-law suite with
separate entrance
* Landscaped lot

with pool * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan for an
appointment today * $849,900

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* 3 bdrs + loft & 3½
baths * Open
concept family
room, kitchen &
dining areawithw/o
to patio & fenced
yard * Master
features 3 pc
ensuite & w/i closet

* Finished basement * 1½ car garage w/access to foyer
* Call Susan before it’s sold * $389,900

WHY RENT? OWNING IS MORE AFFORDABLE CUSTOM BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

MINS. TO BLUE MOUNTAIN
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

ALMOST 2000 SqUArE fEET!
½ acre lot in Glen Williams location $469,900

BIggEr ThAN IT LOOkS!
Room for the in-laws! Walk to Downtown $399,000

It Would Be A Pleasure
To help You Too

EXCLUSIVE LISTINg
Near Million Dollar Homes! Only $639,900

SOLD

NEED rOOM TO grOW?
3300+ Sq. Ft. of livability! $739,000

BE CAr frEE
Walk to parks, schools, shopping,… $479,900

LOCATED IN DESIrABLE ArEA
Nice size 3 bedroom semi. $269,900
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